
ROUTE DETAILS INCLUDING BUS STOPS (BUS TIMINGS VALID MAY – SEPTEMBER). 

 

Stop Name Address First (am) Last (pm) 

1 13 Upper O’Connell Street 13 Upper O’Connell Street (Outside 

Discover Ireland Centre) 
09:30 17:00 

2 Nassau Street 24-25 Nassau Street (opposite Eason) 09:40 17:10 

3 Leinster Street 10-11 Leinster Street South (opposite Trinity 

Point) 
09:43 17:13 

4 National Art Gallery Merrion Square West (opposite the 

National Gallery of Ireland) 
09:45 17:15 

5 Merrion Square Merrion Square West (opposite the Plunkett 

House) 
09:46 17:16 

6 St Stephen’s Green St. Stephen's Green North (opposite the 

Little Museum of Dublin) 
09:50 17:20 

7 College Green 30-33 College Green (outside Ulster Bank) 10:00 17:30 

8 Dame Street / Temple Bar 7-12 Dame Street (outside AIB) 10:05 17:35 

9 Dame Street / Dublin Castle Lord Edward Street (outside Carnegie 

Centre) 
10:07 17:37 

10 Christ Church Cathedral Nicholas Street (opposite Back Lane) 10:10 17:40 

11 St. Patrick’s Cathedral Patrick Street (outside St. Patricks 

Cathedral) 
10:12 17:42 

12 Teeling Whiskey Distillery Brabazon Place, 32 Newmarket (opposite 

Teeling Whiskey Distillery) 
10:15 17:45 

13 Guinness Storehouse St. James' Gate (outside Guinness 

Storehouse) 
10:20 17:50 

14 Pearse Lyons Distillery 121/122 James' Street (opposite Pearse 

Lyons Distillery) 
10:23 17:53 

15 Royal Hospital Kilmainham / 

IMMA 

Heuston South Quarter, Saint Johns Road 

West (outside Safari Childcare) 
10:26 17:56 

18 Heuston Station Heuston Station, St. John's Road West 

(outside Heuston Station) 
10:36 18:06 

19 Parkgate Street – West Parkgate House, Parkgate Street (opposite 

Westbrooke Motors) 
10:38 18:08 



20 Phoenix Park Chesterfield Avenue, Phoenix Park 

(opposite Wellington Monument) 
10:40 18:10 

21 Parkgate Street – East Parkgate House, Parkgate Street (opposite 

Westbrooke Motors) 
10:44 18:14 

22 National Museum of 

Decorative Arts & History  

Sarsfield Quay Apartments, 

Liffey Street West (opposite Rory O’More 

Bridge) 

10:46 18:16 

23 Arran Quay 4 Arran Quay (besides Heather Shoes) 10:48 18:18 

24 Bachelor’s Walk 23-25 Bachelors Wal (outside Arlington 

Hotel) 
10:55 18:25 

25 Parnell Square North Charlemont House, Parnell Square North 

(outside the Hugh Lane Gallery) 
11:00 18:29 

 


